
Condobolin, New South Wales
March 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Condobolin Airport, but some from Condobolin Agricultural Research Station.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure and rainfall observations are from Condobolin Airport AWS {station 050137}. Cloud and evaporation observations are from Condobolin
Ag Research Stn {station 050052}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1011.213SW2136.91014.66ESE4526.915:2544WSW039.716.2Sa1
1011.019SSW1736.11013.315SSW2926.613:4343SSW037.618.0Su2
1013.313S2833.11015.69SE6523.315:0230SSE034.915.9Mo3
1016.317ENE3433.31019.217SE6222.511:3937ESE034.116.2Tu4
1015.513S3031.11019.520ESE6220.910:3431ESE033.414.2We5
1014.817ESE3031.71018.417ESE5822.120:0246ESE033.616.1Th6
1015.220SE3031.31018.919SSE6020.720:3950ESE032.716.7Fr7
1015.613E2633.81019.520ESE5821.119:3741ENE035.013.9Sa8
1015.615WSW5428.81019.09E6124.216:4439ESE032.118.9Su9
1015.44SE4732.01017.913NE7524.017:2726SSE13.632.720.2Mo10
1015.715E4231.61018.47SE8023.911:2133SE0.232.818.6Tu11
1016.97E4431.51020.417ENE6923.2033.220.4We12
1016.27N3434.31018.817NNE6625.6035.620.0Th13
1016.54SSE2636.81019.06NE5226.711:0330WNW038.017.2Fr14
1014.719W1839.21018.219NNW3530.809:4435W039.719.1Sa15
1008.039NW1736.91012.524N3229.721:0863SW039.027.6Su16
1018.015SSE2223.51020.919SSW5913.423:0152SW024.99.7Mo17
1016.517NE3630.11020.211E5416.512:2446NNE031.68.7Tu18
1015.528N3533.11017.837NNE5824.308:3257NNE034.616.3We19
1013.830N2334.41017.930N5325.013:2952N1.035.320.2Th20
1013.513WSW6028.61014.611N9522.100:2439WNW17.230.220.5Fr21
1015.313W3928.11017.0Calm 8519.616:0631SW029.514.1Sa22
1015.24SE4030.41017.94ENE8621.209:0637ENE031.615.0Su23
1015.413ENE4829.21017.713ESE7921.712:2426ENE032.118.6Mo24
1017.213ENE4230.11020.115ENE7622.810:0633ENE031.320.0Tu25
1017.419ESE3931.11020.49SE7921.610:1231NE031.519.6We26
1018.017NE3929.91020.59ESE7919.114:2333ENE030.715.2Th27
1015.517E6222.51018.619ESE6720.323:5726E022.818.5Fr28
1007.815SW7623.31010.313SE9618.100:1924ESE8.823.716.7Sa29
1009.719S4227.41012.315SW9518.720:3446SE0.229.116.4Su30
1011.122S3727.41013.620SE6420.810:5441SSE028.316.3Mo31

Statistics for March 2025
1014.6153631.21017.5146522.532.617.3Mean
1007.84#1722.51010.3Calm 2913.422.88.7Lowest
1018.039NW7639.21020.937NNE9630.863SW17.239.727.6Highest

41.0Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

